High petoel

BBQ@ ASSOQCIATION

? BBQ ASSOCIATION

2021-2022 EVENT SCHEDULE
HIGH SCHOOL BBQ LEAGUE (HSBBQL)

COME EAT OUR HOMEWORK!

SCHOOL DISTRICT LOCATION EVENT TYPE CITY HOST CONTACT DATE
Columbus | Columbus HS Regional Columbus, Debbie Gregory Feb. 25
ISD Qualifier Texas gregoryd@columbusisd.org
Conroe ISD | Conroe CTE Regional Conroe, Andrew Loucks
Qualifier Texas aloucks@conroeisd.net April 9
Gilmer Gilmer HS Regional Gilmer, Katie Potter Dec. 4
HS Qualifier Texas potterk@gilmerisd.org
Connally ISD | Connally HS Regional Waco. Noey Meza April 22
Qualifier Texas nmeza@connally.org
Sanger ISD Sanger HS Regional Sanger, Amy Giddens April 23
Qualifier Texas agiddens@sangerisd.net
Liberty Hill Liberty Hill Regional Liberty Hill, Travis Hawthorne April 2
ISD HS Qualifier Texas thawthrone@libertyhill.txed.net
Texas Tech Red Raider Regional Lubbock, Tate Corliss
University Meats Qualifier Texas Tate.Corliss@ttu.edu TBA
Comfort ISD | Comfort HS Regional Comfort, Ron Krobot Mar. 27
Qualifier Texas ron.krobot@comfortisd.net
Burnet CISD Burnet HS STATE Burnet, Texas Brandon Evans May 7
CHAMPIONSHIP bevans@BurnetCISD.net
THE SLAB Kalahari NATIONAL Round Rock, Kevin Schwausch JUNE 19-22
NHSBBQ Resort CHAMPIONSHIP Texas kschwausch67@austin.rr.com
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